
Destination Chesterfield Event List - 2016 

Please note these dates are subject to change. If you are a Chesterfield Champion organisation and you are interested in hosting an event for Destination 
Chesterfield, please contact tara.underhill@chesterfield.co.uk 

Date Event Venue Time 

Wednesday 6th January Chesterfield Champions Queen's Park Sports Centre 07.30am - 10.00am 

Wednesday 20th January Chesterfield Champion & Derbyshire Times Round Table Shorts Chartered Accountants 2.30pm - 4.00pm 

Saturday 6th February Chesterfield First Proact Stadium 12.00pm - 5.00pm 

Wednesday 24th February Chesterfield Champion & Derbyshire Times Round Table BHP Chartered Accountants 2.30pm - 4.00pm 

Thursday 25th February Chesterfield Champions St Thomas' Centre 08.00am - 10.00am 

Thursday 17th March Celebrate Chesterfield Winding Wheel 07.30am - 11.00am 

Wednesday 23rd March Chesterfield Champion & Derbyshire Times Round Table Markham Vale Environment Centre 2.30pm - 4.00pm 

Wednesday 20th April Chesterfield Champion & Derbyshire Times Round Table The Pavements Shopping Centre 2.30pm - 4.00pm 

Thursday 28th April Chesterfield Champions TBC TBC 

Wednesday 25th May Chesterfield Retail Awards Winding Wheel 6.00pm - 9.00pm  

Wednesday 25th May Chesterfield Champion & Derbyshire Times Round Table Ringwood Hall Hotel 2.30pm - 4.00pm 

Wednesday 22nd June Chesterfield Champion & Derbyshire Times Round Table Cost Advice 2.30pm - 4.00pm 

Wednesday 29th June Joint Chesterfield Champions and North Notts Envoys event Ringwood Hall TBC 

Tuesday 5th July Chesterfield First Queen's Park - marquee 11.00am - 5.00pm 

Wednesday 13th July  Chesterfield Champions TBC TBC 

Wednesday 20th July Chesterfield Champion & Derbyshire Times Round Table Crush Design 2.30pm - 4.00pm 

Wednesday 24th August  Chesterfield Champion & Derbyshire Times Round Table Stopfords Chartered Accountants 2.30pm - 4.00pm 
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Destination Chesterfield Event List - 2016 

Please note these dates are subject to change. If you are a Chesterfield Champion organisation and you are interested in hosting an event for Destination 
Chesterfield, please contact tara.underhill@chesterfield.co.uk 

Wednesday 31st August Chesterfield Champions TBC TBC 

Wednesday 21st September Chesterfield Champion & Derbyshire Times Round Table Nonnas 2.30pm - 4.00pm 

Wednesday 28th September Inspired Investment TBC TBC 

Wednesday 26th October Chesterfield Food and Drink Awards TBC TBC 

Wednesday 19th October Chesterfield Champion & Derbyshire Times Round Table MSE Hiller 2.30pm - 4.00pm 

Tuesday 1st November Chesterfield Champions TBC TBC 

Wednesday 23rd November Chesterfield Champion & Derbyshire Times Round Table TBC 2.30pm - 4.00pm 

Wednesday 14th December Chesterfield Champions TBC TBC 

Wednesday 14th December Chesterfield Champion & Derbyshire Times Round Table Industrial Ancilliaries 2.30pm - 4.00pm 
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